

---

## PACHET PRODUSE

I.D.: 60176348

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 20.08.21 | Coduri CPV | 39831240-0 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.032,77 RON - 1.032,77 RON

---

Descriere: CLOROM TABLETE 200BUC - 5\*46,22=231,10 DOMESTOS 750ML - 20\*6,31=126,20  
DETARTRANT NUFAR 800ML - 15\*5,89=88,35 SANO GEAM 10L - 1\*37,82=37,82 DETERGENT  
PARDOSELI 5L - 4\*41,18=164,72 SACI 110/125 240L - 10\*10,51=105,10 MATURA SORG -  
5\*17,65=88,25 SACI 50/70/50 35L - 20\*3,95=79,00 BURETI VASE 2/SET - 10\*1,27=12,70  
SPALATOR INOX - 10\*1,27=12,70 HARTIE IGIENICA 24/SET - 3\*12,11=36,33 CLIN 500ML -  
10\*5,05=50,50

---